©® N o b~ W

Position

Assistant Director/Operations
Senior Civil Engineer
Associate Engineer
Engineering Technician Il
County Surveyor 80%

Junior Engineer

Engineering Technician Il

Engineering Technician Il

Other Positions Held County

Mariposa County
Mariposa County
Mariposa County
Mariposa County
Mariposa County
Mariposa County
Mariposa County
Mariposa County

Department

Engineering
Engineering
Engineering
Engineering
Engineering
Engineering
Engineering

Engineering

Total Wages

$101,274
$97,096
$71,670
$59,560
$59,050
$56,389
$46,848
$45,148



