	Position	Other Positions Held	County	Department	Total Wages
1.	Assistant Director/Operations		Mariposa County	Engineering	\$101,274
2.	Senior Civil Engineer		Mariposa County	Engineering	\$97,096
3.	Associate Engineer		Mariposa County	Engineering	\$71,670
4.	Engineering Technician III		Mariposa County	Engineering	\$59,560
5.	County Surveyor 80%		Mariposa County	Engineering	\$59,050
6.	Junior Engineer		Mariposa County	Engineering	\$56,389
7.	Engineering Technician II		Mariposa County	Engineering	\$46,848
8.	Engineering Technician III		Mariposa County	Engineering	\$45,148